BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

43.430
13.170
11.555
6.036
3.445
3.307
936
1.516

83.395

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

VALOR

CAFRTAGENA

BUCARARANG &

MANEALES

BARFANIUILLA PEF.EIR&

AL

BOGOTA

VOLUMEN
CARTAGENA

BUZARARANGA
MANRLES

BARFANIUILLA

AL

615.468,62
115.400,29
82.131,24
102.686,70
32.913,68
26.602,68
6.422,87
12.963,35

994.589,42



